SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2015)

Appeared : 71 Passed : 41
SINo Rank Roll No  College Name Result Mark obtained Remark
out of 1300
1 1  GAU 08105 SJN Homoeopathic Unmana Sarma Pass 963
Medical College,
Guwabhati
2 2 JHT 08077 Dr.J.K.S. Swagata Bhuyan Pass 917

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

3 3 GAU 08099 SJN Homoeopathic Samima Abdur Pass 916
Medical College, Atiq
Guwabhati

4 4 GAU 08098 SJN Homoeopathic Roshida Khatun  Pass 906
Medical College,
Guwabhati

5 5  JHT 08071 Dr.J.K.S. Nilakshi Roy Pass 897

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

6 6 NGN 08053 Assam Homoeopathic  Priyanka Pass 862
Medical College, Sutradhar
Nagaon

7 7 JHT 08076 Dr.J.K.S. Shamim Ara Pass 858
Homoeopathic Medical Begam
College, Jorhat Barbhuiya

8 8 GAU 08085 SJN Homoeopathic Chanbhanu Pass 852
Medical College, Khatun
Guwahati

9 9  JHT 08067 Dr.J.K.S. Lalbeiseii Pass 848

Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
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SINo Rank Roll No

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

College

NGN 08039 Assam Homoeopathic

GAU

JHT

NGN

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

NGN

GAU

NGN

08087

08079

08056

08059

08070

08073

08078

08057

08088

08051

Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon
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Name Result Mark obtained Remark
out of 1300
Amira Sultana Pass 842

Harunur Roshid Pass

Yage Bage Pass

Sultan Mahmud Pass

Abida Sultana Pass

Nayana Pass
Chakraborty

Puinabati Pass
Konjengbam

Syeda Naznin Pass
Rabbani

Sushmita Nath Pass

Himakshi Das Pass

Nurmoni Zulekha Pass

830
824
821
818
816
815
811
809
807

806

/
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SINo Rank Roll No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

21

21

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

College

GAU 08092 SJN Homoeopathic

NGN

NGN

JHT

GAU

GAU

NGN

NGN

GAU

JHT

GAU

08049

08055

08072

08083

08102

08041

08046

08096

08075

08084

Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Dr. JK.S.
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/13565 27 October 2015

Name Result Mark obtained Remark
out of 1300

Mona Rani Paul  Pass 806
Mahibul Hussain  Pass 804
Sufiya Begum Pass 804
Pranjal Borah Pass 804
Anamika Baruah  Pass 803
Smita Praveen Pass 802
Archana Kalita Pass 799
Drusilla Pass 795
Basumatary

Pankaj Bhuyan Pass 792
Retum Ligo Pass 790
Asmina Parbin Pass 790
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SINo Rank Roll No

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

SSUHS/231/2010/13565 27 October 2015

29

30

30

31

32

33

36

37

38

42

JHT 08063

NGN 08054

GAU 08103

JHT 08065

JHT 08060

JHT 08069

NGN 08042

JHT 08066

GAU 08100

JHT 08064

NGN 08035

College Name

Dr. J.K.S. Jahnavi Pass
Homoeopathic Medical Chakusa Deori
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic  Rojina Parbin Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

SJN Homoeopathic Sorab Sinha Pass
Medical College,
Guwabhati

Dr. JK.S. Karishma Das Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Akram Hussain Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. JK.S. Naomi Laltanpui  Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic  Bablu Karmakar  Pass
Medical College,
Nagaon

Dr. J.K.S. Klirdap Tissopi Pass
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Shariful Islam Pass
Medical College,

Guwabhati

Dr. J.K.S. Jenish Murlia. D.  Pass

Homoeopathic Medical Marak
College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic  Abdul Monnaf Fail
Medical College,
Nagaon

Result Mark obtained
out of 1300

787

785

785

783

780

775

752

746

™

720

658

Remark

Fail in Anatomy

/
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SINo Rank Roll No

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

College

NGN 08036 Assam Homoeopathic

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

08037

08038

08040

08043

08044

08045

08047

08048

08050

08052

Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Nagaon

SSUHS/231/2010/13565 27 October 2015

Name Result Mark obtained
out of 1300
Abu Hanif Sikder  Fail 639
Aktara Jahan Fail 733
Amir Sohail Fail 671
Alom
Apurba Raj Fail 667
Kumar
Biju Kalita Fail 644
Diju Roy Fail 650
Donald Engti Fail 659
Inamul Hassan Fail 629
Ahmed
Jahidul Islam Fail 634
Mostafizur Fail 759
Rahman
Preeti Pakhal Fail 635
Bora

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy
Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry,
Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia
Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles
of Homoeopathic Philosophy &
Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia
Medica

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia
Medica

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy,
Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology

/

-

pe-
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SINo Rank Roll No College Name Result Mark obtained Remark

out of 1300
54 NGN 08058 Assam Homoeopathic  Tinoja Tayeng Fail 706 Fail in Anatomy
Medical College,
Nagaon
55 JHT 08061 Dr. J.K.S. Balarikynti Fail 718 Fail in Anatomy
Homoeopathic Medical Nongtdu
College, Jorhat
56 JHT 08062 Dr. J.K.S. C. Lalropuia Fail 709 Fail in Anatomy
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
57 JHT 08068 Dr. J.K.S. Lanumenla Fail 705 Fail in Anatomy
Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat
58 JHT 08074 Dr.J.K.S. Putuinla Fail 687 Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Homoeopathic Medical Biochemistry
College, Jorhat
59 JHT 08080 Dr. J.K.S. Robert Fail 564 Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Homoeopathic Medical Krostlanchhunga Biochemistry, Organon of Medicine,
College, Jorhat Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy &
Psychology
60 GAU 08081 SJN Homoeopathic A.S. Shahanur Fail 736 Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica
Medical College, Alom
Guwabhati
61 GAU 08082 SJN Homoeopathic Abu Bakkar Fail 668 Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
Medical College, Siddique Mollah
Guwabhati
62 GAU 08086 SJN Homoeopathic Faruk Abdullah Fail 789 Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica
Medical College,
Guwabhati
63 GAU 08089 SJN Homoeopathic Kutubuddin Fail 699 Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica,
Medical College, Ahmed Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Guwahati Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
64 GAU 08090 SJN Homoeopathic Liakat Al Fail 683 Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
Medical College,
Guwahati
/
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SINo Rank Roll No

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

GAU 08091

GAU 08093

GAU 08094

GAU 08095

GAU 08097

GAU 08101

GAU 08104

College

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/231/2010/13565 27 October 2015

Name Result Mark obtained
out of 1300

Madhab Charan Fail 566
Doley

Munsang Shyam  Fail 621
Nitumani Deka Fail 639
Nurul Islam Fail 708
Pooja Borah Fail 729
Sikha Saikia Fail 548
Ummay Salma Fail 758

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Materia
Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles
of Homoeopathic Philosophy &
Psychology

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry,
Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry,
Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy,
Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of
Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic
Philosophy & Psychology

Fail in Organon of Medicine, Principles of
Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
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