

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2015)

Appeared: 71 Passed: 41

Appeared . /1								Passed: 41
Sl No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained out of 1300	Remark
1	1	GAU	08105	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Unmana Sarma	Pass	963	
2	2	JHT	08077	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Swagata Bhuyan	Pass	917	
3	3	GAU	08099	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Samima Abdur Atiq	Pass	916	
4	4	GAU	08098	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Roshida Khatun	Pass	906	
5	5	JHT	08071	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Nilakshi Roy	Pass	897	
6	6	NGN	08053	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Priyanka Sutradhar	Pass	862	
7	7	JHT	08076	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Shamim Ara Begam Barbhuiya	Pass	858	
8	8	GAU	08085	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Chanbhanu Khatun	Pass	852	
9	9	JHT	08067	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Lalbeiseii	Pass	848	

Jag.

Sl No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained	Remark
				3			out of 1300	
10	10	NGN	08039	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Amira Sultana	Pass	842	
11	11	GAU	08087	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Harunur Roshid	Pass	830	
12	12	JHT	08079	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Yage Bage	Pass	824	
13	13	NGN	08056	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Sultan Mahmud	Pass	821	
14	14	JHT	08059	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Abida Sultana	Pass	818	
15	15	JHT	08070	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Nayana Chakraborty	Pass	816	
16	16	JHT	08073	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Puinabati Konjengbam	Pass	815	
17	17	JHT	08078	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Syeda Naznin Rabbani	Pass	811	
18	18	NGN	08057	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Sushmita Nath	Pass	809	
19	19	GAU	08088	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Himakshi Das	Pass	807	
20	20	NGN	08051	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Nurmoni Zulekha	Pass	806	



	SI No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained out of 1300	Remark
	21	20	GAU	08092	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Mona Rani Paul	Pass	806	
	22	21	NGN	08049	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Mahibul Hussain	Pass	804	
	23	21	NGN	08055	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Sufiya Begum	Pass	804	
	24	21	JHT	08072	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Pranjal Borah	Pass	804	
	25	22	GAU	08083	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Anamika Baruah	Pass	803	
	26	23	GAU	08102	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Smita Praveen	Pass	802	
	27	24	NGN	08041	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Archana Kalita	Pass	799	
	28	25	NGN	08046	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Drusilla Basumatary	Pass	795	
	29	26	GAU	08096	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Pankaj Bhuyan	Pass	792	
	30	27	JHT	08075	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Retum Ligo	Pass	790	
	31	27	GAU	08084	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College,	Asmina Parbin	Pass	790	



Guwahati

SI No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained	Remark
32	29	JHT	08063	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Jahnavi Chakusa Deori	Pass	out of 1300 787	
33	30	NGN	08054	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Rojina Parbin	Pass	785	
34	30	GAU	08103	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Sorab Sinha	Pass	785	
35	31	JHT	08065	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Karishma Das	Pass	783	
36	32	JHT	08060	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Akram Hussain	Pass	780	
37	33	JHT	08069	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Naomi Laltanpui	Pass	775	
38	36	NGN	08042	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Bablu Karmakar	Pass	752	
39	37	JHT	08066	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Klirdap Tissopi	Pass	746	
40	38	GAU	08100	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Shariful Islam	Pass	741	
41	42	JHT	08064	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Jenish Murlia. D. Marak	Pass	720	
42		NGN	08035	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Abdul Monnaf	Fail	658	Fail in Anatomy



Sl No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained out of 1300	Remark
43		NGN	08036	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Abu Hanif Sikder	Fail	639	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
44		NGN	08037	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Aktara Jahan	Fail	733	Fail in Anatomy
45		NGN	08038	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Amir Sohail Alom	Fail	671	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
46		NGN	08040	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Apurba Raj Kumar	Fail	667	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
47		NGN	08043	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Biju Kalita	Fail	644	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
48		NGN	08044	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Diju Roy	Fail	650	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
49		NGN	08045	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Donald Engti	Fail	659	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica
50		NGN	08047	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Inamul Hassan Ahmed	Fail	629	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica
51		NGN	08048	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Jahidul Islam	Fail	634	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica
52		NGN	08050	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Mostafizur Rahman	Fail	759	Fail in Anatomy
53		NGN	08052	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Preeti Pakhal Bora	Fail	635	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology



Sl No	Rank	Roll	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained out of 1300	Remark
54		NGN	08058	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Tinoja Tayeng	Fail	706	Fail in Anatomy
55		JHT	08061	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Balarikynti Nongtdu	Fail	718	Fail in Anatomy
56		JHT	08062	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	C. Lalropuia	Fail	709	Fail in Anatomy
57		JHT	08068	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Lanumenla	Fail	705	Fail in Anatomy
58		JHT	08074	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Putuinla	Fail	687	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
59		JHT	08080	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Robert Krostlanchhunga	Fail	564	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
60		GAU	08081	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	A.S. Shahanur Alom	Fail	736	Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica
61		GAU	08082	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Abu Bakkar Siddique Mollah	Fail	668	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
62		GAU	08086	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Faruk Abdullah	Fail	789	Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica
63		GAU	08089	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Kutubuddin Ahmed	Fail	699	Fail in Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
64		GAU	08090	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Liakat Ali	Fail	683	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry



SI No Ran	k Roll N	No	College	Name	Result	Mark obtained out of 1300	Remark
65	GAU 0	08091	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Madhab Charan Doley	Fail	566	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
66	GAU 0	08093	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Munsang Shyam	Fail	621	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
67	GAU 0	08094	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Nitumani Deka	Fail	639	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
68	GAU 0	08095	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Nurul Islam	Fail	708	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
69	GAU 0	)8097	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Pooja Borah	Fail	729	Fail in Anatomy
70	GAU 0	)8101	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Sikha Saikia	Fail	548	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy, Homoeopathic Materia Medica, Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology
71	GAU 0	8104	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Ummay Salma	Fail	758	Fail in Organon of Medicine, Principles of Homoeopathic Philosophy & Psychology

Jago.